
Coaches:

Matthew Russell Mandarin Middle School
(B) 7/8TH Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 1, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Landmark Middle School 5:30

PM
MANDARIN MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Apr 2, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

@ Kernan Middle School 5:30
PM

KERNAN MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Apr 7, 2025 Mon
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

Alfred I. Dupont Middle
School

5:30
PM

MANDARIN MIDDLE
SCHOOL L

Apr 9, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

Julia Landon College
Preparatory &
Leadership Development
SC

5:30
PM

8:00
PM

MANDARIN MIDDLE
SCHOOL L

Apr 14, 2025 Mon
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

@ Twin Lakes Academy
Middle School

5:30
PM

TWIN LAKES
ACADEMY MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Apr 16, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

Twin Lakes Academy
Middle School

5:30
PM

MANDARIN MIDDLE
SCHOOL L

Apr 21, 2025 Mon
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

Darnell Cookman
Middle/High School

5:30
PM

8:00
PM

MANDARIN MIDDLE
SCHOOL L

Apr 23, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

Southside Middle School 5:30
PM

MANDARIN MIDDLE
SCHOOL L

Apr 28, 2025 Mon
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

@ Southside Middle
School

5:30
PM

4412 BARNES RD,
JACKSONVILLE, FL,
32207

L

Apr 30, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

@ Julia Landon College
Preparatory &
Leadership Development
SC

5:30
PM

7:30
PM Wolfson High School L

May 5, 2025 Mon
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

@ Darnell Cookman
Middle/High School

5:30
PM

DARNELL COOKMAN
MIDDLE/HIGH
SCHOOL

L

May 7, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ Alfred I. Dupont
Middle School

5:30
PM

ALFRED I. DUPONT
MIDDLE SCHOOL L
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